On R18, Article 2, Senate language, (UEH2294-1) Page 34, line 3, delete the new language On R19, Senate language (UEH2294-1) Page 34, delete lines 20 and 21 and insert: "(c) Notwithstanding paragraph (a), after August 1, 2014, the constructi	2294-1) to
On R19, Senate language (UEH2294-1) Page 34, delete lines 20 and 21 and insert:	
Page 34, delete lines 20 and 21 and insert:	
"(c) Notwithstanding paragraph (a), after August 1, 2014, the construction	
	on of a
radiation therapy facility located in any of the following counties: Hennepin,	Ramsey,
Dakota, Washington, Anoka, Carver, Scott, St. Louis, Sherburne, Benton, Ste	arns <u>,</u>
Chisago, Isanti, and Wright, may occur only if the following requirements are	met:"
Page 34, line 26, after "physician" insert "located within a county identi	fied in
1.12 <u>paragraph (c)</u> "	
Page 34, line 27, delete " <u>following</u> " and insert " <u>counties identified in par</u>	agraph (c).'
Page 34, delete line 28	
Page 34, line 29, delete everything before "Physicians"	